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MEMORANDUM

To: Dr. Philip Oldham, President

From

Dr. Leslie Crickenberger, Associate Vice President for Human Resources
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2 -2020/2021 Holidays

Wednesday, January 1, 2020
Monday, January 20, 2020
Friday, April 10, 2020
Monday, May 25, 2020
Friday, July 3, 2020

Monday, September 7, 2020
Thursday, November 26, 2020
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e Thursday, December 24, 2020
Friday, December 25, 2020
Monday, December 28, 2020

Tuesday, December 29, 2020
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